

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 95007408

Data publicarii	21.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.960,96 RON - 3.960,96 RON

Descriere: TUB KAEM 110/4M SN2 5.000 BUC 39.50 197.50 TUB KAEM 110/4M SN2 1.000 BUC 39.50 39.50 TEAVA CORUGATA PE SN4 315 6M 1.000 BUC 651.26 651.26 COT 110/45 PORTOCALA 6.000 BUC 6.64 39.84 TUB KAEM 250/1ML SN2 1.000 BUC 47.06 47.06 TRANSPORT 1.000 BUC 18.81 18.81 ELECTROZI 2.5 FONTA (ONTVENY) 0.120 KG 250.00 30.00 302.52 36.30 ELECTROZI 3.2 FONTA (ONTVENY) 0.078 KG 250.00 19.50 302.52 23.60 PENSULA 70 2.000 BUC 4.67 9.34 6.30 12.60 DILUANT 551 0.9 L KOBER 1.000 BUC 11.82 11.82 14.29 14.29 SAVANA CU ULTRA. PIN 2.5L 1.000 BUC 99.20 99.20 130.25 130.25 DISC 125 X 1 2.000 BUC 3.04 6.08 4.20 8.40 4.000 BUC 3.04 12.16 4.20 16.80 MANUSI BUCK BLACK K14 2.000 PER 2.43 4.86 3.36 6.72 SPRAY ANTICOR. MARO 1.000 BUC 13.93 13.93 19.33 19.33 IMPRO SURUB 4.8X25 ZN 100.000 BUC 0.09 9.00 0.18 18.00 VASELINA SLIDER 0.4KG 3.000 BUC 11.99 35.97 16.81 50.43 MANUSI BUCK BLACK K104 2.000 PER 2.43 4.86 3.36 6.72 WD-40 450ML 2.000 BUC 26.73 53.46 35.29 70.58 HHS 2000 500 ML(VASELINA) 58 2.000 BUC 25.91 51.82 46.22 92.44 LEGATURA NY/MULTIPLA 7.5X250 62.000 BUC 0.54 33.48 1.01 62.62 CAPSE 10 N46110 1.000 BUC 8.00 8.00 10.50 10.50 CIMENT RAPID 25 KG 4.000 SAC 21.25 85.00 22.69 90.76 TEAVA CORUGATA PE SN4 315 6M 1.000 BUC 519.06 519.06 660.00 660.00 REDUCTIE FURTUN POMP.3'-1' 1.000 BUC 38.98 38.98 54.62 54.62 PENSULA 50 2.000 BUC 3.31 6.62 4.37 8.74 PENSULA 80 3.000 BUC 6.44 19.32 8.40 25.20 PENSULA 40 1.000 BUC 2.67 2.67 3.78 3.78 FIERESTRAU 450MM TRATAT 1.000 BUC 17.28 17.28 24.37 24.37 PERIE SARMA MULTIF. 1.000
